

For people with intellectual and developmental disabilities

save the date April 30, 2025

Dear Friend,



I am thrilled to reach out as the Chair of The Arc Westchester Foundation's A Matter of Taste food and wine tasting event. A Matter of Taste is in its 19th successful year, having raised nearly \$4 million for people of all ages with developmental disabilities since its inception.

This year's event, scheduled for April 30, 2025 at the Glen Island Harbor Club in New Rochelle, NY, promises to be a memorable evening filled with tastings from the area's finest chefs, along with favorite wines, spirits, and craft beers for more than 350 enthusiastic wine and food connoisseurs from the Tri-State area. We will honor **The Daddino Family** with the Family Partner Award, and the Corporate Partner Award will be presented to our loyal Employer partners **The Mines Press** and **Iscream**.

Sponsorships have been the backbone of this event since its inception, and offer various benefits, including reserved tables, acknowledgement from the stage and onscreen as well as in our full-color printed journal, on our website and shared with our social media following of 80,000 people. Your support, as a sponsor or journal advertiser, will contribute to our fundraising goal of \$400,000, and make a lasting impact on the lives of those we serve, ensuring that we can continue to provide for the 2,000 individuals who depend on The Arc Westchester for lifelong services ranging from education and day programs to transition & employment, residential placements, and guardianship.

Whether you are a longstanding supporter or new to our cause, we invite you to join us in making the 19th annual A Matter of Taste a resounding success. Without you, the most innovative services and supports we provide – the kinds of programs that give fulfilling, meaningful lives to the people in our care – would not be possible.

For partnership details or inquiries, please contact Fran Higgins at fhiggins@arcwestchester.org or 914-495-4536. To learn more about our work please visit https://arcwestchester.org/. We look forward to your participation and support.

With gratitude,

Elaine Masket

A Matter of Taste Event Committee Chair

The Arc Westchester Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit corporation. Contributions are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law. Tax ID# 13-4223851



Wednesday,
April 30, 2025
6:00 - 9:00 p.m.
Glen Island Harbour Club
299 Weyman Avenue
New Rochelle, NY



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Deadline: April 1, 2025

☐ Special Tribute Level \$35,000

Premium reserved seating for up to 24 people (2 tables)

Diamond level benefits plus customized VIP package

□ Diamond \$20,000

Premium reserved seating for up to 24 people (2 tables)

Prominent placement of full page, full color Diamond level ad in event journal (including back and inside covers for first three Diamond donors)

Name announced from the podium

Permanent recognition on a unique donor plaque at The Arc Westchester

☐ Plantinum \$15,000

Premium reserved seating for up to 12 people (1 table)

Prominent placement of full page, full color Platinum level ad in event journal

Name announced from the podium

Reserved seating for up to 12 people (1 table)

Full page, full color Gold level ad in event journal

Reserved seating for 6 people (shared table)

Full page, full color Silver level ad in event journal

☐ Bronze \$2,500

6 event tickets (open seating)

Full page, full color Bronze level ad in event journal

Journal ads, tickets & payment information



Supporting people with developmental disabilities throughout their lifetime

Thank you for your support of The Arc Westchester Foundation. Your participation enables The Arc Westchester to provide lifelong innovative programs and services for 2,000 people with developmental disabilities and their families.

The Arc Westchester Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit corporation. Contributions are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law. Tax ID# 13-4223851







JOURNAL ADS & TICKETS

Journal Ads Deadline: April 1, 2025	Please complete all information below.
Acceptable digital formats: press resolution	NAME
PDF or 300 DPI TIFF or JPG files. Fonts must	ADDDECC
be converted to outline for vector-based files.	ADDRESS
Bitmap images must be 300dpi at actual size.	PREFERRED PHONE #
☐ Full Page \$1,000 (4.375"w x 7.375"h)	EMAIL
☐ Half Page \$ 500 (4.375"w x 3.625"h)	TOTAL O
Quarter Page \$ 250 (2.125"w x 3.625"h)	TOTAL \$
☐ Greeting \$100	Payment Method
Please print journal copy clearly in space provided below, mail with check or email to:	Online at www.arcwestchester.org/MOT2025 or
Fran Higgins at fhiggins@arcwestchester.org	☐ Check enclosed \$
	Please make check payable to: The Arc Westchester Foundation and mail to: The Arc Westchester Foundation c/o Fran Higgins 265 Saw Mill River Road Hawthorne, NY 10532
	☐ Please charge my credit card:
	ACCOUNT #
	EXP. DATE CVV
	SIGNATURE
Tickets Deadline: April 18, 2025	
Tickets will not be mailed. Please check in at registration on the day of the event.	The Arc. Supporting people with developmental disabilities throughout their lifetime
☐ Individual \$225	Thank you for your support of The Arc Westchester Foundation. Your participation enables The Arc
	Westchester to provide lifelong innovative programs and services for 2,000 people with developmental disabilities
No. of Tickets	and their families.

The Arc Westchester Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit corporation. Contributions are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law. Tax ID# 13-4223851